DCPT-01 (single user licence); Drive composer
pro PC tool Win7/32 and 64-bit, Win10/32 and
64-bit, single user license DCPT-01
DCPT-01 (single user licence)
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Global Commercial Alias: DCPT-01 (single user licence)
Product ID: 3AUA0000108087
ABB Type Designation: DCPT-01 (single user licence)
EAN: 6438177301073
Catalog Description: DCPT-01 (single user licence); Drive composer pro PC tool Win7/32 and 64-bit, Win10/32
and 64-bit, single user license DCPT-01
Long Description: Drive Composer is a Windows application for commissioning and maintaining  ABB
common architecture drives.
Display Name: DCPT-01 (single user licence)
Ordering
Customs Tariff Number: 0
1/3DCPT-01 (single user licence)
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/21All rights reserved.
HS Code: 852349 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS THEREOF; SOUND
RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE AND SOUND RECORDERS AND
REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Discs, tapes, solid-
state non-volatile storage devices, 'smart cards' and other media for the recording of
sound or of other phenomena, whether or not recorded, including matrices and masters
for the production of discs, but excluding products of Chapter|37;Optical media;Other
Invoice Description: Drive composer pro PC tool Win7/32 and 64-bit, Win10/32 and 64-bit, single user license
DCPT-01
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Quote Only: No
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Dimensions
Product Net Weight: 0.17 kg
0.375 lb
Product Net Depth / Length: 19 mm
0.748 in
Product Net Height: 167 mm
6.575 in
Product Net Width: 135 mm
5.315 in
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 29 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 263 mm
Package Level 1 Width: 155 mm
Technical
Frame Size: Undefined
Certificates and Declarations
REACH Information: No declaration needed
Environmental
WEEE Category: Product Not in WEEE Scope
External Classifications and Standards
ETIM 9: EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controller
ETIM 10: EC002025 - Accessories/spare parts for frequency controller
UNSPSC: 39122004
2/3DCPT-01 (single user licence)
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/21All rights reserved.
Categories
Products > Drives > Software Tools > Build Tools > Drive Composer
Parts & Services > Drives > Services > Spares and Consumables > Parts
3/3DCPT-01 (single user licence)
© 2026 ABB. Subject to change without notice2026/02/21All rights reserved.